
DATE OPPONENT HOME/
AWAY

SCORE RECORD

Aynor High School Blue Jackets - South Carolina 3A Region VII

2022 Record: 6 - 5 Overall, 3 - 2 in Region play - 2022 Playoff Team

Coach: Jason Allen

8/18/2023 Wilson A 20 - 21 0 - 1, 0 - 0

8/25/2023 Kingstree H 30 - 14 1 - 1, 0 - 0

9/1/2023 A

9/8/2023 Lakewood A 21 - 12 2 - 1, 0 - 0

9/15/2023 Philip Simmons H 30 - 55 2 - 2, 0 - 0

9/22/2023 Conway H 22 - 18 3 - 2, 0 - 0

9/29/2023 Manning H 24 - 28 3 - 3, 0 - 1

10/6/2023 Dillon H 16 - 42 3 - 4, 0 - 2

10/13/2023 Waccamaw A 38 - 36 4 - 4, 1 - 2

10/20/2023 Georgetown H 56 - 48 5 - 4, 2 - 2

10/27/2023 Loris A 13 - 49 5 - 5, 2 - 3

11/3/2023 Hanahan A 16 - 41 5 - 6, 2 - 3

11/10/2023 A

11/17/2023 A

11/24/2023 A

12/1/2023 A


